YUGANTAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SHRI BALASAHEB TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF HOTEL
MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of India, Govt. of Maharashtra & Nagpur University, Nagpur)

1, Shri Balasaheb Tirpude Marg, Civil Lines, Sadar, Nagpur - 440001 Phone (Off.) : +91 712 2550695, 2550032
Email : tirpudehmct@gmail.com Visit us at - www.tirpudehmct.ac.in

AICTE Permanent Institute Id : 1-14318331 @ DTE Institute Code : HM4219 @ RTM College Code - 007
AISHE Code : C-18976

3.3.2 Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published
in national/ international conference proceedings per teacher during last five years.

Link to the host website

3.3.2.1. Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in
national/ international conference proceedings year wise during last five years

Year

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

Number

1

1

0

0

0

Additional Information on ISBN Publications.

Sr. No. | Particulars of Document View Document
1 ISBN Publication 2019 View Document
2 ISBN Publication 2020 View Document

Digitally signed by
AKSHAY AKSHAY KRISHNA
KRISHNA  DANDALE
Date: 2024.05.24
DANDALE 14:36:40 +0530
In Association

Approved By

fﬁ F&RA

[INDOLAN FEDERATION o e o o 5]
HARY ASSOCIATIING



https://dypsom.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/Incubation-IV-2019.docx
https://www.researchgate.net/publication/362697496_Conference_Proceeding_2020-IHM_Bhopal

		2024-05-24T14:36:40+0530
	AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE




