



## SHRI BALASAHEB TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of India, Govt. of Maharashtra & Nagpur University, Nagpur)

1, Shri Balasaheb Tirpude Marg, Civil Lines, Sadar, Nagpur - 440001 Phone (Off.) : +91 712 2550695, 2550032 Email : tirpudehmct@gmail.com Visit us at - www.tirpudehmct.ac.in

AICTE Permanent Institute Id : 1-14318331 ● DTE Institute Code : HM4219 ● RTM College Code - 007 AISHE Code : C-18976

3.3.2 *Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published in national/international conference proceedings per teacher during last five years.* 

## Link to the host website

3.3.2.1. Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in national/ international conference proceedings year wise during last five years

Year	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Number	1	1	0	0	0

Additional Information on ISBN Publications.

Sr. No.	Particulars of Document	View Document
1	ISBN Publication 2019	View Document
2	ISBN Publication 2020	View Document

















